
Sr. No. Day Date Event

1 Tuesday 09-04-2024 IDUL FITR

2 Tuesday 16/04/2024 RAMNAVMI

3 Friday 21/06/2024 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA

4 Saturday 20/07/2024 GURU PURNIMA

5 Saturday 12-08-2024 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY

6 Thursday 15/08/2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY

7 Saturday 17/08/2024 RAKSHABANDHAN

8 Saturday 24/08/2024 JANMAASHTHAMI

9 Thursday 05-09-2024 TEACHERS' DAY

10 Friday 06-09-2024 GANESH CHATURTHI

11 Saturday 14/09/2024 ENGINEERS' DAY/HINDI DIWAS

12 Tuesday 01-10-2024 GANDHI JAYANTI

13 Thursday 10-10-2024 DUSSHERA 

14 Monday 28/10/2024 DIWALI

15 Thursday 14/11/2024 CHILDRENS' DAY & GURUNANAK JAYANTI

16 Monday 18/11/2024 NATIONAL INTEGRATION DAY

17 Friday 24/12/2024 CHRISTMAS

18 Monday 15/01/2025 MAKAR-SANKRANTI

19 Sunday 26/01/2025 REPUBLIC DAY

20 Tuesday 02-25-25 MAHASHIVRATRI
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